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Liste des athlètes  

Jeunes Talents  

 



MINIMES  & U18-U20  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW Age Cat 

1.  ALIOUANE  DAYA 17/01/08 ACSA 06 15 WU16 

2.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25/04/09 ACSA 06 14 WU16 

3.  SAHLI NESRINE 07/02/09 ACSA 06 14 WU16 

4.  IMADALI LISA 21/06/06 ACSA 06 17 WU18 

5.  OUARGLAL ZINEDINE 15/05/06 ACSA 06 17 MU18 

6.  SEKRI MAZIGH 29/01/06 ACSA 06 17 MU18 

7.  BARA ROMAISSA 16/02/09 AMCB 06 14 WU16 

8.  BELFOU YASMINE 14/06/08 AMCB 06 15 WU16 

9.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/08 AMCB 06 15 MU16 

10.  MEZARI ABDELMOUMENE 23/09/09 AMCB 06 14 MU16 

11.  AROUA DIHIA 23/07/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

12.  BOUZENBOUARGLA BAYA 13/12/06 AMCB 06 17 WU18 

13.  DEHOUCHE ROMAISSA 29/10/06 AMCB 06 17 WU18 

14.  GHOUIRI FELICIA 19/02/06 AMCB 06 17 WU18 

15.  NASRI LIZA 04/10/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

16.  SAADA IKRAM 12/07/06 AMCB 06 17 WU18 

17.  ZIANE LYNDA 09/12/06 AMCB 06 17 WU18 

18.  ADOUANE RAYANE 26/10/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

19.  ALIA GHILES 18/08/07 AMCB 06 16 MU18 

20.  GUERFI MOHCENE 20/06/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

21.  HAFIDI HAMZA 10/04/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

22.  MERAH ABDERAOUF 23/06/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

23.  MEZARI BADIS 04/07/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

24.  RABBOUH ANIS 24/10/07 AMCB 06 16 MU18 

25.  TOUARGLATI WALID 19/12/06 AMCB 06 17 MU18 

26.  MAIZIA KHALISSA 09/03/05 AMCB 06 18 WU20 

27.  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH MEHDI 29/01/05 AMCB 06 18 MU20 

28.  LOUKKAM Med RAMZI 04/08/05 AMCB 06 18 MU20 

29.  TALBI KOCEILA 19/04/05 AMCB 06 18 MU20 

30.  BELLOUZ MALAK 25/09/08 ARBA 06 15 WU16 

31.  BOUICHE ILHAM 01/08/06 ASFJ 06 17 WU18 

32.  BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/07/10 ASRT 06 13 WU14 

33.  HADDADI SEIFEDDINE 18/01/07 ASTH 06 16 MU18 

34.  KHELOUFI MALAK 28/07/10 CAMOA 06 13 WU14 

35.  MANSEUR HAMZA 01/11/08 CAMOA 06 15 MU16 

36.  FAID KENZA 04/07/08 CRB 06 15 WU16 

37.  AMRANE AYA 09/09/09 CSHB 06 14 WU16 

38.  RABAHI    MOHAMED 04/09/08 CSHB 06 15 MU16 

39.  BENLOUKIL   HASSEN 19/03/06 CSHB 06 17 MU18 

40.  TADJINE   ZINE EDDINE 17/09/07 CSHB 06 16 MU18 
41.  YOUSFI   ADEL 01/02/05 CSHB 06 18 MU20 
42.  HENANE   HAMZA 19/08/10 EAL 06 13 MU14 

43.  NABET   ALA EDDINE 22/01/10 EAL 06 13 MU14 
44.  ABID   MAISSA 19/11/05 EAL 06 18 WU20 
45.  ALLAOUARGLA   MISSIPSA 02/06/05 EAL 06 18 MU20 
46.  SALHI   BADEREDDINE 20/04/08 EAT 06 15 MU16 

47.  HIHAT   RAMY 31/03/08 ECB 06 15 MU16 
48.  MOULAOUI   AMEL 04/08/05 ECB 06 18 WU20 

49.  ZAFANI   TINHINANE 18/11/10 EMCA 06 13 WU14 



50.  HANOUT   LAHCENE 08/06/10 EMCA 06 13 MU14 

51.  ZIDANI   TANYA 18/06/06 EMCA 06 17 WU18 
52.  IZRI MERIEM 20/03/10 EMSA 06 13 WU14 
53.  BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/08 EMSA 06 15 MU16 

54.  BOUROUIH RYM 07/11/06 EMSA 06 17 WU18 
55.  KHELOUFI MAROUA 05/01/09 ESA 06 14 WU16 
56.  ZAROURI LYNA 20/02/08 ESA 06 15 WU16 
57.  MEZGHICHE KHAOULA 19/02/07 ESA 06 16 WU18 

58.  SINIANE NAAMA 12/10/06 EVB 06 17 WU18 
59.  AMGHAR RYMA 21/05/06 EVB 6 06 17 WU18 

60.  BELKADI SARAH 21/08/08 MBB 06 15 WU16 

61.  SAIDJ DALIA 06/02/09 MBB 06 14 WU16 

62.  SELLAOUI HADIL 25/01/08 MBB 06 15 WU16 
63.  BERBOUCHA AIMED 10/10/08 MBB 06 15 MU16 
64.  AISSOU ROUMAISSA 18/10/07 MBB 06 16 WU18 

65.  HAMADE ABDELKADER 16/08/06 MBB 06 17 MU18 
66.  OUKACI ISSAM-EDDINE 15/07/06 MBB 06 17 MU18 
67.  BELKADI ANIAS 20/01/05 MBB 06 18 WU20 
68.  AMOKRAN AYA 16/06/10 RBS 06 13 WU14 

69.  AYACHI INES 12/04/08 RBS 06 15 WU16 
70.  AYACHI YOUNES 12/04/08 RBS 06 15 MU16 
71.  FERRADJ SID ALI 25/03/06 RBS 06 17 MU18 

72.  REDJRADJ MEHDI 20/12/06 RBS 06 17 MU18 

73.  ZERKAK AYOUB 26/08/10 RCA 06 13 MU14 
74.  HOUARI ABDERRAHMANE 12/09/08 RCA 06 15 MU16 

75.  IKHLEF AYED 26/12/07 RCA 06 16 MU18 

76.  DAOUD LAMISSE 15/06/10 RSB 06 13 WU14 
77.  FERDJALLAH RAYANE 20/07/10 RSB 06 13 MU14 
78.  GUEDJALI NESRINE 06/01/07 RSB 06 16 WU18 
79.  MEBARKI CHANEZ 03/09/06 RSB 06 17 WU18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MINIMES FILLES & MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW Age Cat 

1.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25/04/09 ACSA 06 14 WU16 

2.  SAHLI NESRINE 07/02/09 ACSA 06 14 WU16 

3.  BARA ROMAISSA 16/02/09 AMCB 06 14 WU16 

4.  MEZARI ABDELMOUMENE 23/09/09 AMCB 06 14 WU16 

5.  BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/07/10 ASRT 06 13 WU16 

6.  KHELOUFI MALAK 28/07/10 CAMOA 06 13 WU16 

7.  AMRANE AYA 09/09/09 CSHB 06 14 WU16 

8.  HENANE   HAMZA 19/08/10 EAL 06 13 WU16 

9.  NABET   ALA EDDINE 22/01/10 EAL 06 13 WU16 

10.  ZAFANI   TINHINANE 18/11/10 EMCA 06 13 WU16 

11.  HANOUT   LAHCENE 08/06/10 EMCA 06 13 WU16 

12.  IZRI   MERIEM 20/03/10 EMSA 06 13 WU16 

13.  KHELOUFI   MAROUA 05/01/09 ESA 06 14 WU16 

14.  SAIDJ   DALIA 06/02/09 MBB 06 14 WU16 

15.  AMOKRAN   AYA 16/06/10 RBS 06 13 WU16 

16.  ZERKAK   AYOUB 26/08/10 RCA 06 13 WU16 

17.  DAOUD   LAMISSE 15/06/10 RSB 06 13 WU16 

18.  FERDJALLAH   RAYANE 20/07/10 RSB 06 13 WU16 

 

U18 FILLES FILLES  & U18 GARCONS  
 NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW Age Cat 

1.  ALIOUANE  DAYA 17/01/08 ACSA 06 15 WU18 

2.  BELFOU YASMINE 14/06/08 AMCB 06 15 WU18 

3.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/08 AMCB 06 15 WU18 

4.  AROUA DIHIA 23/07/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

5.  NASRI LIZA 04/10/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

6.  ALIA GHILES 18/08/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

7.  RABBOUH ANIS 24/10/07 AMCB 06 16 WU18 

8.  BELLOUZ MALAK 25/09/08 ARBA 06 15 WU18 

9.  BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/07/10 ASRT 06 13 WU18 

10.  HADDADI SEIFEDDINE 18/01/07 ASTH 06 16 WU18 

11.  MANSEUR HAMZA 01/11/08 CAMOA 06 15 WU18 

12.  FAID KENZA 04/07/08 CRB 06 15 WU18 

13.  RABAHI    MOHAMED 04/09/08 CSHB 06 15 WU18 

14.  TADJINE   ZINE EDDINE 17/09/07 CSHB 06 16 WU18 

15.  SALHI   BADEREDDINE 20/04/08 EAT 06 15 WU18 

16.  HIHAT   RAMY 31/03/08 ECB 06 15 WU18 

17.  BOUAMAR    YOUBA 01/07/08 EMSA 06 15 WU18 

18.  ZAROURI   LYNA 20/02/08 ESA 06 15 WU18 

19.  MEZGHICHE   KHAOULA 19/02/07 ESA 06 16 WU18 

20.  BELKADI   SARAH 21/08/08 MBB 06 15 WU18 

21.  SELLAOUI   HADIL 25/01/08 MBB 06 15 WU18 

22.  BERBOUCHA    AIMED 10/10/08 MBB 06 15 WU18 

23.  AISSOU    ROUMAISSA 18/10/07 MBB 06 16 WU18 

24.  AYACHI    INES 12/04/08 RBS 06 15 WU18 

25.  AYACHI    YOUNES 12/04/08 RBS 06 15 WU18 

26.  HOUARI    ABDERRAHMANE 12/09/08 RCA 06 15 WU18 

27.  IKHLEF    AYED 26/12/07 RCA 06 16 WU18 

28.  GUEDJALI    NESRINE 06/01/07 RSB 06 16 WU18 



 

 

U20 FILLES & U20 GARCONS  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW Age Cat 

1.  IMADALI LISA 21/06/06 ACSA 06 17 WU20 

2.  OUARGLAL ZINEDINE 15/05/06 ACSA 06 17 WU20 

3.  SEKRI MAZIGH 29/01/06 ACSA 06 17 WU20 

4.  BOUZENBOUARGLA BAYA 13/12/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

5.  DEHOUCHE ROMAISSA 29/10/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

6.  GHOUIRI FELICIA 19/02/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

7.  SAADA IKRAM 12/07/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

8.  ZIANE LYNDA 09/12/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

9.  ADOUANE RAYANE 26/10/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

10.  GUERFI MOHCENE 20/06/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

11.  HAFIDI HAMZA 10/04/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

12.  MERAH ABDERAOUF 23/06/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

13.  MEZARI BADIS 04/07/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

14.  TOUARGLATI WALID 19/12/06 AMCB 06 17 WU20 

15.  MAIZIA KHALISSA 09/03/05 AMCB 06 18 WU20 

16.  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH MEHDI 29/01/05 AMCB 06 18 WU20 

17.  LOUKKAM Med RAMZI 04/08/05 AMCB 06 18 WU20 

18.  TALBI KOCEILA 19/04/05 AMCB 06 18 WU20 

19.  BOUICHE ILHAM 01/08/06 ASFJ 06 17 WU20 

20.  BENLOUKIL   HASSEN 19/03/06 CSHB 06 17 WU20 

21.  YOUSFI   ADEL 01/02/05 CSHB 06 18 WU20 

22.  ABID   MAISSA 19/11/05 EAL 06 18 WU20 

23.  ALLAOUARGLA   MISSIPSA 02/06/05 EAL 06 18 WU20 

24.  ZIDANI   TANYA 18/06/06 EMCA 06 17 WU20 

25.  BOUROUIH   RYM 07/11/06 EMSA 06 17 WU20 

26.  SINIANE   NAAMA 12/10/06 EVB 06 17 WU20 

27.  AMGHAR   RYMA 21/05/06 EVB  06 17 WU20 

28.  HAMADE   ABDELKADER 16/08/06 MBB 06 17 WU20 

29.  OUKACI   ISSAM-EDDINE 15/07/06 MBB 06 17 WU20 

30.  BELKADI   ANIAS 20/01/05 MBB 06 18 WU20 

31.  FERRADJ     SID ALI 25/03/06 RBS 06 17 WU20 

32.  REDJRADJ    MEHDI 20/12/06 RBS 06 17 WU20 

33.  MEBARKI    CHANEZ 03/09/06 RSB 06 17 WU20 

 

 

 


